Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

15.6

15.6

31.5

15.6

31.5

15.6

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD)

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS
MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

16:9 FLAT

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

132,30

152,25

156,45

208,95

208,95

240,45

250,95

261,45

267,75

271,95

313,95

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

Dahua

Lenovo

Dell

Hikvision

Gigabyte

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Hikvision

Dell

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

326,55

388,50

418,95

582,75

609,00

630,00

691,95

838,95

924,00

1.575,00

82,95

124,95

126,00

156,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



EzZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Ezcool

Hikvision

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hikvision

Msi

Dell

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Msi

176,40

177,45

187,95

199,50

220,50

231,00

252,00

261,45

261,45

274,05

304,50

313,95

313,95

319,20

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

31

24

23.

27

24

27

27

15

15

28

15

14

24

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Dell

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

336,00

345,45

376,95

378,00

388,50

418,95

418,95

418,95

418,95

450,45

478,80

481,95

523,95

523,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

586,95

628,95

649,95

660,45

733,95

733,95

735,00

796,95

859,95

1.258,95

1.468,95

2.413,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



